
 

 

 

 

 

Yours Efficiently Holiday List For 2021 

Sl.No. Festival Name Day Date 

1 New Year Day Friday 01-Jan-21 

2 Pongal Thursday 14-Jan-21 

3 Pongal Friday 15-Jan-21 

4 Republic Day Tuesday 26-Jan-21 

5 Tamil New Year Day Wednesday 14-Apr-21 

6 May Day Saturday 01-May-21 

7 Independence Day Sunday 15-Aug-21 

8 Vinayagar Chathurthi Friday 10-Sep-21 

9 Gandhi Jayanthi Saturday 02-Oct-21 

10 Ayudha Pooja Thursday 14-Oct-21 

11 Deepavali Thursday 04-Nov-21 

12 Christmas Day Saturday 25-Dec-21 

 


